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TABCO Mission Statement 
 

To achieve equity and excellence in public schools, we the members of the Teachers 

Association of Baltimore County, EMPOWER ourselves to LEAD our profession and 

ADVOCATE for educators, students and 

the community. 
 

TABCO has a dynamic structure of Committees and Action Teams where members can plug into 

issues they care about and make changes on important issues. 
 

Committee/Action 

Team 
Chair Contact Board Liaison Staff Assigned 

Budget John Wilkins jrwilkins@mseanea.org John Wilkins Ben Forstenzer 

Bylaws Jennifer Weaver jweaver@bcps.org Frank Soda Ben Forstenzer 

CIC Loren Hines lmccaskill@bcps.org Capathia Campbell Serafina Devita 

Community 

Schools Champions 

Anna Weisberg 

Howard Jackson 

aweisberg@bcps.org 

hjackson2@bcps.org 
Laura Norman Vanessa Bliss 

Discipline Action 

Workgroup 

(DAWG) 

Sonja Floyd 

Heather Jennings 

sfloyd2@bcps.org 

hjennings@bcps.org 
Seth Rich Amy Maloney 

Early Career 

Educators  
Christine Phillips  cphillips2@bcps.org  Taylor Boren Amy Maloney 

Government 

Relations 

Lena Amick 

Erica Mah 

lamick@bcps.org 

emah@bcps.org 
Ken Benjes Tyler Wilkinson 

Member Benefits TBD TBD John Wilkins Kim Melfa 

Membership Marcie Cooke mcooke@bcps.org Helene Groves 
Amy Maloney 

Teresa McDowell 

Minority Affairs Edwin Perez eperez@bcps.org Kelli Hickey 
Amy Maloney 

Kim Melfa 

Negotiations Kelly Olds kolds@mseanea.org Kelly Olds 
Sheila Harte-

Dmitriev 

Nomination, 

Elections & 

Credentials 

Andrew Conyers aconyers@bcps.org Cindy Sexton Ben Forstenzer 

Recognition & 

Retirement 

Jillian Lewis-Darren 

Jeff Star 

jlewisdarren@bcps.org 

jstarr@bcps.org 

Cindy Sexton 

Ben Forstenzer 

Angie Leitzer 

Kim Melfa 

Review Board TBD csexton@mseanea.org Cindy Sexton Ben Forstenzer 

Scholarship Corela Tamagnini ctamagnini@bcps.org Seth Rich 
Seleste Harris 

Jacque Gerhardt 

Sick Leave Bank 

Mary Burton 

Claire Greenhouse 

Kathie Walasik 

jgerhardt@mseanea.org Cindy Sexton Jacque Gerhardt 

Special Education 

Workgroup 

(SWAG) 

Christina Lanahan 

Matthew Poissant 

clanahan@bcps.org 

mpoissant2@bcps.org 
Lloyd Allen Serafina Devita 

TABCO – Retired Angie Leitzer bookends68@comcast.net Cindy Sexton Kim Melfa 
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